
Sl No Name Designation Month Basic Pay Allowances

Special Salary/ 

Compensation/ Other 

Allowances etc.

Total for the 

month

Total up to the 

month

Any other 

information 

1 Kuriakose V U, IPS District Police Chief Apr-23 105600 40128 400 146128

2 Suneeshbabu D S Addl SP Apr-23 110300 7721 4900 122921

3 Madhubabu M R DySP Apr-23 81000 5670 400 87070

4 Nandanan Pillai, DySP Mullaperiyar DySP Apr-23 112800 7896 4400 125096

5 Kuriakose J DySP Apr-23 95600 6692 4724 107016

6 Gilson Mathew DySP DCRB DySP Apr-23 91200 6384 4548 102132

7 Nishadmon V A, DySP SB DySP Apr-23 87000 6090 1180 94270

8 Alex Baby DySP Apr-23 89000 6230 219 95449

9 Mathew George DySP Apr-23 89000 6230 4460 99690

10 Shaiju T K DySP Apr-23 85000 5950 4300 95250

11 Biju K R DySP Apr-23 87000 6090 6469 99559

12 Binu Sreedhar DySP Apr-23 83000 5810 6940 95750

13 Ajith A, IoP Apr-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

14 Anilkumar V S IoP Apr-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

15 Babu E IoP Apr-23 62200 4354 4778 71332

16 Binu B S IoP Apr-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

17 Cleetus K Joseph IoP Apr-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

18 Honey H L IoP Apr-23 68400 4788 2290 75478

19 Jayan B, IoP Apr-23 77200 5404 5378 87982
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20 Jayaprakash V K IoP Apr-23 77200 5404 5378 87982

21 Jerteena Francis WIoP Apr-23 73600 5152 3634 82386

22 Jobin Antony IoP Apr-23 59300 4151 4498 67949

23 Kumar R IoP Apr-23 70000 4900 2290 77190

24 Manesh K P IoP Apr-23 56500 3955 1790 62245

25 Manojkumar A C IoP Apr-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

26 Murugan T C IoP Apr-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

27 Navas V S IoP Apr-23 81000 5670 2290 88960

28 Pankajakshan B IoP Apr-23 79000 5530 1790 86320

29 Philip Sam IoP Apr-23 59300 4151 4550 68001

30 Prince Joseph IoP Apr-23 75400 5278 4806 85484

31 Sam Jose IoP Apr-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

32 Solgymon E K IoP Apr-23 71800 5026 5162 81988

33 Sivakumar T S IoP Apr-23 68400 4788 5026 78214

34 Sivalal S IoP Apr-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

35 Sudheer K IoP Apr-23 66800 4676 2290 73766

36 Sumesh Sudhakaran IoP Apr-23 57900 4053 4106 66059

37 Sunilkumar T D IoP Apr-23 77200 5404 5378 87982

38 SureshV A IoP Apr-23 0 0 0 0

39 Vishal Johnson IoP Apr-23 81000 5670 2290 88960

40 Vishnukumar V C IoP Apr-23 56500 3955 1790 62245

41 V N  Prasad AA Apr-23 83000 5810 3820 92630

42 Sureshkumar M R Manager Apr-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

43 Gireeshkumar K K AO Apr-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

44 Raihamol E T Scientific Asst Apr-23 51400 3598 2226 57224

45 Rafiya Muhammed Scientific Asst Apr-23 51400 3598 2056 57054

1 Kuriakose V U, IPS District Police Chief May-23 105600 4432 400 110432

2 Suneeshbabu D S Addl SP May-23 110300 7721 4784 122805

MAY



3 Madhubabu M R DySP May-23 81000 5670 400 87070

4 Nandanan Pillai, DySP Mullaperiyar DySP May-23 112800 7896 4400 125096

5 Kuriakose J DySP May-23 95600 6692 4724 107016

6 Gilson Mathew DySP DCRB DySP May-23 91200 6384 4548 102132

7 Nishadmon V A, DySP SB DySP May-23 87000 6090 1180 94270

8 Alex Baby DySP May-23 93400 6538 900 100838

9 Mathew George DySP May-23 89000 6230 4460 99690

10 Shaiju T K DySP May-23 85000 5950 4300 95250

11 Biju K R DySP May-23 87000 6090 4380 97470

12 Binu Sreedhar DySP May-23 83000 5810 4220 93030

13 Ajith A, IoP May-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

14 Anilkumar V S IoP May-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

15 Babu E IoP May-23 62200 4354 4778 71332

16 Binu B S IoP May-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

17 Cleetus K Joseph IoP May-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

18 Honey H L IoP May-23 70000 4900 2290 77190

19 Jerteena Francis WIoP May-23 73600 5152 3634 82386

20 Jobin Antony IoP May-23 59300 4151 4498 67949

21 Kumar R IoP May-23 70000 4900 2290 77190

22 Manojkumar A C IoP May-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

23 Murugan T C IoP May-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

24 Navas V S IoP May-23 81000 5670 2290 88960

25 Pankajakshan B IoP May-23 79000 5530 1790 86320

26 Prince Joseph IoP May-23 75400 5278 4806 85484

27 Sam Jose IoP May-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

28 Solgymon E K IoP May-23 71800 5026 5162 81988

29 Sivakumar T S IoP May-23 68400 4788 5026 78214

30 Sivalal S IoP May-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

31 Sudheer K IoP May-23 66800 4676 2290 73766



32 Sumesh Sudhakaran IoP May-23 57900 4053 4106 66059

33 Sunilkumar T D IoP May-23 77200 5404 5378 87982

34 SureshV A IoP May-23 38123 2669 3354 44146

35 Vishal Johnson IoP May-23 81000 5670 2290 88960

36 Vishnukumar V C IoP May-23 56500 3955 1790 62245

37 Hemanthkumar K K IoP May-23 66800 4676 4151 75627

38 Satheeshkumar S IoP May-23 56500 3955 924 61379

39 V N  Prasad AA May-23 83000 5810 3820 92630

40 Sureshkumar M R Manager May-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

41 Gireeshkumar K K AO May-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

42 Raihamol E T Scientific Asst May-23 51400 3598 2226 57224

43 Rafiya Muhammed Scientific Asst Apr-23 51400 3598 2056 57054

1 Kuriakose V U, IPS District Police Chief Jun-23 105600 44352 400 150352

2 Krishnakumar B Addl SP Jun-23 112800 7896 4900 125596

3 Madhubabu M R DySP Jun-23 81000 5670 400 87070

4 Nandanan Pillai, DySP Mullaperiyar DySP Jun-23 112800 7896 4400 125096

5 Kuriakose J DySP Jun-23 95600 6692 4724 107016

6 Gilson Mathew DySP DCRB DySP Jun-23 91200 6384 4548 102132

7 Nishadmon V A, DySP SB DySP Jun-23 87000 6090 1180 94270

8 Alex Baby DySP Jun-23 93400 6538 900 100838

9 Mathew George DySP Jun-23 89000 6230 4460 99690

10 Biju K R DySP Jun-23 87000 6090 4380 97470

11 Binu Sreedhar DySP Jun-23 83000 5810 4220 93030

12 Ajith A, IoP Jun-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

13 Anilkumar V S IoP Jun-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

14 Babu E IoP Jun-23 62200 4354 4778 71332

15 Binu B S IoP Jun-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

16 Cleetus K Joseph IoP Jun-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

JUNE



17 Honey H L IoP Jun-23 70000 4900 2290 77190

18 Jobin Antony IoP Jun-23 42498 2975 4498 49971

19 Kumar R IoP Jun-23 70000 4900 2290 77190

20 Manojkumar A C IoP Jun-23 75400 5278 5306 85984

21 Murugan T C IoP Jun-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

22 Navas V S IoP Jun-23 83000 5810 2290 91100

23 Pankajakshan B IoP Jun-23 79000 5530 1790 86320

24 Prince Joseph IoP Jun-23 75400 5278 4806 85484

25 Sam Jose IoP Jun-23 73600 5152 5234 83986

26 Solgymon E K IoP Jun-23 71800 5026 5162 81988

27 Sivakumar T S IoP Jun-23 68400 4788 5026 78214

28 Sivalal S IoP Jun-23 59300 4151 2290 65741

29 Sudheer K IoP Jun-23 66800 4676 2290 73766

30 Sumesh Sudhakaran IoP Jun-23 57900 4053 4106 66059

31 Sunilkumar T D IoP Jun-23 77200 5404 5378 87982

32 SureshV A IoP Jun-23 62200 4354 4778 71332

33 Vishal Johnson IoP Jun-23 81000 5670 2290 88960

34 Vishnukumar V C IoP Jun-23 56500 3955 1790 62245

35 Hemanthkumar K K IoP Jun-23 66800 4676 2672 74148

36 Satheeshkumar S IoP Jun-23 59300 4151 4662 68113

37 Rajan K Aramana IoP Jun-23 73600 5152 2290 81042

38 Sumathy C WIoP Jun-23 59187 4143 3356 66686

39 V N  Prasad AA Jun-23 83000 5810 3820 92630

40 Sureshkumar M R Manager Jun-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

41 Gireeshkumar K K AO Jun-23 71800 5026 3372 80198

42 Raihamol E T Scientific Asst Jun-23 51400 3598 2226 57224

43 Rafiya Muhammed Scientific Asst Jun-23 52600 3682 2774 59056


